SET
MPaPRESSURE
SET
MPaPRESSURE
SET
MPaPRESSURE
OUT1 OUT2OUT1 OUT2OUT1 OUT2
30 mm

PSE300 Series
Pressure Sensor Controller
How to Order
Nil None
E
Front protective cover
0 NPN 2 outputs + 1-5 V output
1 NPN 2 outputs + 4-20 mA output
2 NPN 2 outputs + Auto-shift input
3 PNP 2 outputs + 1-5 V output
4 PNP 2 outputs + 4-20 mA output
5 PNP 2 outputs + Auto-shift input
Nil None
L
Power supply/Output connection cable
Description Part no. Note
Power supply/Output connection cable (2 m) ZS-28-A
Bracket ZS-28-B With M3 x 5L (2 pcs.)
Sensor connector
(1 pc. per set)
ZS-28-C For the PSE5 series (Excludes the PSE570 series)
ZS-28-CA-4 For PSE570 series
Panel mount adapter ZS-27-C With M3 x 8L (2 pcs.)
Panel mount adapter + Front protective cover ZS-27-D With M3 x 8L (2 pcs.)
Front protective cover ZS-27-01 1 pc.
0 Voltage input
1 Current input
Nil None
A